

CC No.889/19  
BRPL v. Mukesh son of Shree Ram

08.07.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Tarun Ruhil and Sunil Kumar, LRs of the complainant.

Accused absent.

A.R. of the complainant states that in this matter payment of Rs.950/- has been received.

On the next date of hearing, A.R. of complainant shall apprise this court about any settlement.

Put up on **31.08.2022**.

(M.P. Singh)  
ASJ : Special Electricity Court  
Dwarka, Delhi/08.07.2022