

39 Ct. Cases 889/2019
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. MUKESH

31.08.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Sh. Balishtar Tomar, Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Issue NBW against the accused to be executed
through DCP concerned, returnable for **24.02.2023**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/31.08.2022